
                          
 

Email: psachairperson@waterford.sz 

 

Greetings from the PSA, 
 
For your ease as new & existing parents/guardians; kindly note the following contacts at Waterford Kamhlaba for Term3/2021: 
 

Matter Arising :  Contact Person: Contact info: 

1st point of Contact  Your child’s tutor as advised   
Head of Academic F1-F3 Mrs. Kirstie Van Rensburg kirstie.vanrensburg@waterford.sz 

Phase Coordinator IGCSE F4/F5 Ms. Leah Gichuru  leah.gichuru@waterford.sz 

Head of IB1/2 IB Coordinator Ms. Elizabeth Cummergen ibdp@waterford.sz 
Financial  Bursar Mr. Mbongeni Mkoko  bursar@waterford.sz 

cc: principal@waterford.sz 

Disciplinary Issues Mr. Donovan King donovan.king@waterford.sz 

Acting Academic Coordinator Mrs Sue Bradshaw  sue.bradshaw@waterford.sz 

Deputy Principal-Academic Mrs. Lisa Simelane (from 2022) to be advised 

Deputy Principal- Pastoral  Mr. Donovan King donovan.king@waterford.sz 
Grievances Follow policy on website   

Head of Sport  Mrs. Polly Stapley polly.stapley@waterford.sz 

Hostel Concerns Director of Residences: Dr. Alban Gambe  Alban.gambe@waterford.sz 

 Elangeni -Bongani Nxumalo  Bongani.nxumalo@waterford.sz 

Head of Hostels: Ekukhuleni – Mr. Alban Gambe  alban.gambe@waterford.sz 

 Esiveni- Mrs. Angeline Chinyanga angeline.chinyanga@waterford.sz 
 Emhlabeni-Mrs. Lindiwe Dlamini  lindiwe.dlamini@waterford.sz 

Food  Mr. Donovan King  donovan.king@waterford.sz 

SEN Coordinator (Students 
Educational Needs) 

Mrs. Retha Cook Retha.cook@waterford.sz 

School Nurse  Mrs. Nomvula Mavuso nurse@waterford.sz 
Counsellors: Ms. Carla Carbrita Carla.carbrita@waterford.sz 

 Ms. Lyla Berman Lyla.berman@waterford.sz 

Admissions & Careers Mr. John Storer  careers@waterford.sz 

Donors/Communications/Alums Ms. Elizabeth Mhangami advancementdirector@waterford.sz 

PSA Chairperson Mrs. Nadja Smoor psachairperson@waterford.sz 

Principal Ms. Patricia Angoy  principal@waterford.sz  
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